
 
 

 

Rev. 8/4/2024                    Stratford College School Calendar 2023-24  
August 2023 

tbc  Viewing of LC Scripts 
 

Times to be 
confirmed 

24 Aug Thurs Staff Meetings 
 

 

24 Aug Thurs 1st Year Induction with Team Works  8:45 – 10:45 pm 
(report to patio at 
rear of school (red 
benches) 

24 Aug Thurs TY Induction with Team Works  11:00 am – 1:00 pm 
(report to patio at 
rear of school (red 
benches) 

25 Aug  Fri 1st / TY Induction (half day) 8:55 – 1.10pm 

28 Aug Mon School Reopens Half Day (1.10pm) 

September 2023 

1 Sept Fri Study Skills for 6th Year 1.30 pm – 3.40 pm 

10 Sept Sun Open Day 2.00 pm - 3.30 pm 

12-14 
September  

Tues – 
Thurs incl  

TY Trip to Delphi Outdoor Pursuits Centre Co Mayo.   

19 Sept Tue 1st Year Information Meeting 7.00pm 

22 Sept Fri 5/6 Years Higher Options All day 

22 Sept Fri Study Skills for 1st Year 9.00 am – 11.00 am 

11.10 am – 1.10 pm 

25 Sept Monday Yom Kippur School Closed 

October 2023 

3 Oct  3rd Year Parent Teacher Meeting  4.15 pm - 6.45 pm 

4 Oct Wed Study Skills for 2nd Year 9.00 am – 11.00 am 

11.10 am – 1.10 pm 

16 Oct Mon Parents Association AGM 7pm 

19 Oct Thurs Study Skills for 5th Year 9.30 am – 3.15 pm 

19 Oct Thurs 6 Year Parent Teacher Meeting (students and parents) 4.15 pm-6.45 pm 

20 Oct Fri Study Skills for 3rd Year 9.00 am – 11.00 am 

11.10 am – 1.10 pm 

27 Oct Fri Awards Ceremony 11.30 am 

30 Oct–3 Nov Mon - Fri Mid - Term School Closed 

November 2023 
3rd Year JCSA Assessment Tasks (AT) will take place between November and January. 

 

7 Nov Tues 1st Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 pm -6.45 pm 

8 Nov Wed 5/6 Year Career Information Meeting  7 pm 

w/b 20 Nov  House Exams for all years 
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December 2023 

15 Dec Fri Junior Students Concert (1st – 3rd years) 1.47 pm -3.45 pm 

22 Dec Fri Holidays School Closing 
12.30pm 

January 2024 

8 Jan Monday School Re-opens  

11 Jan Thurs 5th Year Parent Teacher Meeting 4.15 pm -6.45 pm 

w/b 29 Jan  Mock Exams Commence   

February 2024 

5 Feb Mon Bank Holiday School Closed 

14-16 Feb Wed – Fri 
Incl. 

Mid- term School Closed 

20 Feb Tue 2nd Year Parent Teacher Meeting  4.15 pm – 6.45pm 

22 Feb Thurs JCT Whole Staff Cluster Day School Closed 

March 2024 
2nd Year JCSA Classroom based assessments (CBAs) will take place over March, April and May. 

    

6 Mar Wed TY Parent Teacher Meeting (TY students to attend. 
Subject Choice)  

4.15 pm – 6.45pm 

7 Mar Thurs Whole-School SSE Day School Closed 

18 March Mon Bank Holiday School Closed 

21 Mar Thurs Information meeting for incoming and prospective 
parents 

7.00 pm 

29 March – 
5 April 

Fri-Fri incl. Holidays School Closed 

    

April 2024                            LC Compulsory Field Trips. Orals  & Project deadlines.  
Orals and Practicals will be held over first week of Spring holidays. Religious obligations will be observed.  

8 Apr Mon School Reopens  

22 April Mon Spring Holidays Half Day School closing 1.15 
p.m. 

23 – 30 Apr Tue–Tue 
incl. 

Spring Holidays (Week 2) School Closed 

1 May Wed School Reopens  

May 2024 

6 May Mon Bank Holiday School Closed 

9 May Thurs Sports Day (weather permitting) 11.15 am 

14 May Tues TY and Sports Assembly (Parents and Students)  2 pm 

24 May Fri 6th Year Graduation (6th Years and parents for lunch) 12.30 pm (school 
closing) 

27 May Mon House Exams commence 
Locker/Class/Lost Property Clean Up 

 



 
 

 

31 May Fri Summer Holidays Commence 1.15 p.m. (school 
closing) 

June 2024 

3 June Mon Bank Holiday School Closed 

5 June Wed State Exams Commence  

                                        
                      ALL SCHOOL EXAMS MUST BE SAT IN SCHOOL 

The school will be closed for a second Junior Cycle CPD day (tbc) between 
January and March for subject specific CPD. 

Date to be confirmed. 


